
2018  

DESIGN REVIEW COMMITTEE  

Voting Members 
 

Mayoral Appointees   

 Amy MacKrell     Jonathan A. Kantar 
12 Dexter Road     Sage Builders LLP 
Newtonville, MA  02460    672 Chestnut Street 
617-244-1824     Newton, MA  02468 
781-492-0301     617-965-5272 
amackrell@mds-bos.com    617-212-9689 
(Architect)      jonathan@sagebuilders.com 
       (General Construction Manager) 
 
 
Stephanie K. Gilman    Marc Resnick, AICP 
16 Lewis Street     1925 Commonwealth Avenue 
Newton, MA 02458     Newton, MA 02466 
781-439-2049     617-969-6543 
stephanie_gilman@outlook.com   617-959-1913 
(Architect)      marc.resnick1@gmail.com 
       (Planner) 
 
Councilors Appointees  
 
Peter Barrer, Co-Chair    Carol Schein 
60 Endicott Street     82 Garland Road 
Newton, MA 02461     Newton, MA 02459 
617-630-0923     617-529-4202 
pbarrer@gmail.com     cschein@rcn.com 
(Mechanical Engineer)    (Landscape / Environmental Design) 
 
Robert Hnasko      
49 Miller Road 
Newton Centre, MA 02459     
617-850-5811      
hnasko@gmail.com         
 
 
School Committee Appointees  
 
Ambrose Donovan     Thomas Gloria 
McPhail Associates     35 Bracebridge Road 
AJD@mcphailgeo.com    Newton Centre, MA 02459 
       617-553-4929 
       tgloria@industrial-ecology.com 
       (Civil & Environmental Engineer) 
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Ellen S. Light, Co-Chair    Vacancy 
36 Irving Street 
Newton Centre, MA 02459 
617-964-2193 
617-872-6429 
elslight@rcn.com 
(Architect) 
 
 

Voting Members 
 

Project Specific  
 
Mayoral Appointee       Councilors Appointee  
Community Representative    Community Representative 
             
             
             
 
 
 

Non-Voting Members 
 

 
Councilors Representative     School Committee Rep. 
 
Councilor Andrea W. Kelley    Steven P. Siegel    
28 Putnam Street      160 Allen Avenue    
Newton, MA 02465      Newton, MA 02468                          
617-527-1467      617-244-1612    
akelley@newtonma.gov     Steven Siegel@newton.k12.ma.us
               
 
 
Public Buildings Department    Planning Department  
 
Joshua R. Morse, Commissioner    Barney Heath, Director 
Public Buildings Department    Planning & Development Dept. 
52 Elliot Street      1000 Commonwealth Avenue 
Newton Highlands, MA 02461    Newton Centre, MA  02459 
617-796-1600      617-796-1120 
jmorse@newtonma.gov     bheath@newtonma.gov 
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